

Electricity Case No: 01 of 2019
01 of 2019

Present:Sri D.N. Mitra
Addl. District and Sessions Judge, Hooghly(Sadar)
(I/C)

Order No 13 Dated: 30.05.2023

This Court is lying vacant. The Ld Addl. District & Sessions Judge-cum-Judge Special Court, Hooghly(Sadar) is in charge.

No ER of W/A in respect of Karthik Roy has yet been received from I/C Dankuni P.s. Fix **12.11.2023** for ER of WA.

D/c by me,

Sd/-
Judge, Electricity Act
Hooghly
(In-Charge)

Sd/-
Judge, Electricity Act
Hooghly
(In-Charge)