

Electricity Case No 01 of 2019
Present: Sri K. Mookerjee.
Addl. District And Sessions Judge ,3rd Court ,Hooghly

Order no 16 Dated 19.12.2024 :

No ER of W/A has been received from the O/C concerned P.S.

Issue strong reminder.

Fix **28.07.2025** for ER of W/A.

Judge,Electricity Act
3rd,Court,Hooghly(Sadar)